
Blood Of Faith Stains My Hands
Eternal Tears Of Sorrow

Chaotic Beauty
Words & Music by HavocS

1/9

= 146

Standard tuning

1

3

11

3

0
2 0 2

0 2 3 2 3 2 0
2

4
2

2
2

E-Gt

3

3

0
2 0 2

0 2 3 2 3 2 0
2

4
2

2
2

4

3

0
2 0 2

0 2 3 2 3 2 0
2

4
2

2
2

5

0
2 0 2

0 3
3 2 0

3 2
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/9

6

3

0
2 0 2

0 2 3 2 3 2 0
2

4
2

2
2

7

3

0
2 0 2

0 2 3 2 3 2 0
2

4
2

2
2

8

3

0
2 0 2

0 2 3 2 3 2 0
2

4
2

2
2

9

= 174

0
2 0 2

0 3
3 2 0

3 2
2

12
= 174

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/9

16

3 2
2 0 0 2

19

0
2

0
0 2

0
2

0 0 0
3 2

3 0 3 2
2 0 0 2

21

2 4 5
3 4 6

3 2 3 2 0 2 3 2
2 0 0 2

23

0
2

0
0 2

0
2

0 0 0
3 2

3 0 3 2
2 0 0 2

25

2 4 5
3 4 6

3 2 0 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/9

28

33

3 2
2 0 0 2

0
2

0
0 2

0
2

0 0 0
3 2

3 0

36

3 2
2 0 0 2

2 4 5
3 4 6

3 2 3 2 0 2

38

3 2
2 0 0 2

0
2

0
0 2

0
2

0 0 0
3 2

3 0

40

3 2
2 0 0 2

2 4 5
3 4 6

3 2 0 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/9

43

48

50

3 3 3 3 3 3
3

4 6 7 6 7
5

7
5 7 5 7 8 7 8 10 10 8 7

9 7 6
7

51

3
3 3

3

3

3

9 11 12
9 11 12

12
12 11 9

12
9

10 12
9 11 12

9 11

53

19

3½

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/9

55

3
3

3 3
3 3

9 11 12
9 11 12

10
14

15 14 12
14 12 11

14 12 14
11 11

57

= 155= 150 = 146

3

0
2 0 2

0 2 3 2 3 2 0
2

4
2

2
2

59

3

0
2 0 2

0 2 3 2 3 2 0
2

4
2

2
2

60

3

0
2 0 2

0 2 3 2 3 2 0
2

4
2

2
2

61

0
2 0 2

0 3
3 2 0

3 2
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/9

62

3

0
2 0 2

0 2 3 2 3 2 0
2

4
2

2
2

63

3

0
2 0 2

0 2 3 2 3 2 0
2

4
2

2
2

64

3

0
2 0 2

0 2 3 2 3 2 0
2

4
2

2
2

65

= 174

0
2 0 2

0 3
3 2 0

3 2
2

68

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/9

73

3 2
2 0 0 2

0
2

0
0 2

0
2

0 0 0
3 2

3 0

76

3 2
2 0 0 2

2 4 5
3 4 6

3 2 0 2

78

3 2
2 0 0 2

0
2

0
0 2

0
2

0 0 0
3 2

3 0

80

3 2
2 0 0 2

2 4 5
3 4 6

3 2 0 2

83

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/9

88
= 160= 145= 135= 120

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


